## P05000024624

(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
Пріск-ир Пwait Пmail
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400045794194

02/07/05--01069--002 \*\*70.00

05 FEB -7 AM 9: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	TRADEWINDS RE	ALTY, INC. TENAME-MUSTINCE	
r			
\$70.00 Filling Fee	inal and one (1) copy of the art  \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	Jason A Name (o Mirra	Printed or typed)  Ave Address	
	Derg, No City  City  Daytime	H 03038 , State & Zip 05-7232 Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	500 0
ADMINIT NO ANALES	25.05 M
The name of the comparation shall be:	≧R G
The name of the corporation shall be: TRADEWINDS REALTY, INC.	SE I
	SET OF SET OF
	Change.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	75 <b>9 1</b>
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	<b>3 5</b>
6 Mirra Avp	
6 Mirra Ave Derry, NH 03038	
7	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
• • •	
NEW BUSINESS (REAL ESTATE DE	PEIOPHENT)
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
100 Shares	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Modison E. Alwardt, De 3900 Oblight Crossing Drive, \$ 6005, Preside Dacksonville, FL 32223	wit director
Jason M. AlwardT 6 Mira Are 3038- Treasurer : Director	
Ryan M. Alward 3000 ON held Chosing Drive #605 - Secretor ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	olclerk i Director
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	:
Madison E. Atward T.	
3900 O'HRELL Crossing Drive # 6005	
Jacksonville, FL 32223	
ARTICLE VII _ INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Jason Alwardi Co Murra Ave Derry NH 03038	
Commande	
**************************************	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the	place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
1/1/2 - 2/2	
Signature/Registered Agent Da	<i>-05</i>
Signature/Registered Agent Da	te
1 7 1 0 1	1
Huy M Citull 1/2	5105
Signature/Incorporator   Da	te